
AI4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 18,198b
Belknap Livestock

Dayton, Pa.
Wednesday, January 15

Report Supplied by PDA

HOGS 200: Barrows & gilts .50-
LOO lower. US No. 1-2 215-240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 45.0046.10, No. 2-3
205-255 lbs. 44.0045.00, No. 24 215-
260 lbs. 43.0044.00, No. 1-3 150-205
lbs. 38.0043.00. SOWS- Mostly 4.00
lower. US No. 1-3 305-500 lbs. sows
34.00-37.75, Few Medium 220410
lbs. 22.50-31.00.Boars 22.00-30.00.

FEEDER PIGS 62: US No. 1-3
3040 lbs. feeder pigs 20.00-26.00per
head, No. 1-3 45-60 lbs. 27.00-31.00,
One lot 1-3 75 lbs. 34.00 per head.

CATTLE: Compared with last
Wednesday’s market, slaughter
cows .50 to 1.00 higher. Few
Standard slaughter steers 43.00-
45.75, One Utility 41.75. Standard
(One) slaughter heifer 39.00, One
Utility 34.75. Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 36.00-
38.50, Cutter & Boning Utility 33.00-
37.50, Canner & Low Cutter 25.00-
33.25, Shells down to 20.00. Couple
Yield Grade No. 1 2000-2100 lbs.
slaughter bulls, 47.00 and 47.25,
Couple Yield Grade No. 2 1230 &

1060 lbs. 41.25 & 42.25.

SHEEP 7: One lot Choice wooled
slaughter lambs 63 lbs. 65.00.
Slaughter ewes, one lot 20.00.

Apple Market
News Service

FEEDER CATTLE: Heifers
Few Medium 1 & 2 310-575 lbs.
35.00-42.50, Bulls Few Medium #1
350-440 lbs. 49.00-50.00, Medium &

Large #2 530-815 lbs. 32.0042.50. _

January 13,1986
Report Supplied thePDA

Most varieties of apples in
regular storage are about
depleted. Controlled Atmosphere
Storages will soon be opened, as
some have completed the required
90-day time period.

CALVES 96; Vealers Few Good
60.00-69.00, Standard & Good 90-120
lbs. 40.0047.00, 60-85 lbs. 30.00-
43.00.

FARM CALVES; Holstein bulls
95-135 lbs. 61.00-95.00.

Growers are busy pruning trees
and taking advantage of our
moderate winter weather.

* FUEL UNERASES DEPARTMENT * WE SELL, SERVICE 4. INSTALL

EiMHt* n!EQUIPMENT, INC.
RDI.Rt 272 S . Hermlleßd . Willow Street. PA 17684 !
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i . n.aii.i uas generally been good
with a steady market tone.

Prices quoted are wholesale,
trucked, F. 0.8. at the orchard or
packing house.

SUMMARY
BAGGED APPLES: Cartons,

12/3# bags 2 1/4” up, Red
Delicious, Comb. U.S. Extra
Fancy & U.S. Fancy 6.50-7.50 mo.
7.00; Red Delicious, U.S. Fey, 6.50-
7.00; Golden Delicious, U.S.
Fancy, 6.00-6.50; Rome, Comb.
U.S. Ex. Fey & U.S. Fey 6.50-7.00;
Stayman, Comb. U.S. Ex. Fey &

U.S. Fey 6.50-7.00.
TRAYPACK: Red Delicious,

Comb. U.S. Extra Fancy & U.S.
Fey, 113’s Igr. 9.00-10.00 mo. 10.00;
Red Delicious, U.S. Extra Fancy &

U.S. Fancy, 125’s 8.50-9.00; Golden
Delicious Comb U.S. Extra Fancy
& U.S. Fancy, 113’s Igr. 10.00-11.00;
Golden Delicious Comb. U.S. Ex.
Fey & U.S. Fey, 125’s8.50-9.00 hi as
10.00; Rome, Comb. U.S. Ex.
Fancy & U.S. Fancy 113’s Igr. 8.25-
10.00 mo. 9.00; Stayman, Comb.
U.S. Ex. Fancy & U.S. Fancy 113’s
Igr. 11.00-12.00.

Mercer Livestock
Tuesday, Jan. 14

Report supplied byPDA
CATTLE: 285. Compared with

last Tuesday’s market, si. steers
weak to .25 lower, cows .50 to
mostly 1.00 higher. SI. steers:
Choice 58.00-62.50, Good 52.25-58.50,
Standard 45.00-53.00, Utility 40.00-
44.00. SI. heifers: Choice 55.00-
61.50, few YG 2to 62.75, Good 49.50-
55.50, Standard 42.50-49.00, Utility
36.40-42.50. SI. cows: Breaking
Utility & Commercial 36.50-39.75,
Cutter & Boning Utility 33.25-37.00,
Canner & low Cutter 25.50-33.50,
shells down to 18.00. SI. bullocks:
Few Standard 43.50-47.50. SI. bulls:
YG 1,1100-2000lbs. 43.00-48.25; YG
2,900-1400 lbs. 39.00-41.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium Frame 1 700-900 lbs. 50.00-
55.10; heifers, Medium Frame 1
400-700 lbs. 41.00-48.00; bulla.
Medium Frame 1 360-670 lbs. 50.00-
54.50.

CALVES: 122. Standard & Good
vealers 90-120 lbs. 35.00-45.50, 60-85
lbs. 30.00-37.00, few Utility 50-85
lbs. 20.00-30.00.

FARM CALVES; Holstein bulls
90-125 lbs. 70.00-99.00.

TRACTORS:
JD 3020 power shift diesel
JD Model B Hi-Crops
JD 1530 D Tractor
JD 4230 Quad, Sound Guard
(1) White 2-105 w/Roll Guard '

IH 1066 Cab. Air.
IH 240w/Fast Hitch and 2B Plow.
Oliver 12554WO Tractor w/Loader
JD4640 Tractor, P S 840 Hrs.

COMBINES & PICKERS:
Nl 2RW, pull picker, nice, model

311

$8,250
$1,250 Each

$8,750
$17,500

Make Offer
$9,750
$2,150
$6,950

$32,500

6600 Combine, new gas engine
JD44O Dsl. Rotary Screen .

JO6600 Dsl. Rotary Screen ..

JO443 4row 30" corn head
Nl 818 combine4R narrow head & 13' flex

head. Sharp
JD 6620 Side Hill Turbo Hydro

$2,350
. $6,950

Priced OnRequest
Priced OnRequest

w/15' Flex Head I
#643 6 Row 30" Corn Head
Ml 2 R Narrow Model325 Pull Type

Picker w/Grinder, like new..

Price on Request

Price On Request

PLANTERS & GRAIN DRILLS:
JD4400 Diesel High Back Seal Sharp
JD 20x6 Model B Plain Gram

with Grass 0 D
JD8300 Bean Drill
JD 7000 6 Row Planter
JD8 Row 7000 30” Planter
JD4904 row Planter
IH 400 4 Row Air Planter, Sharp
IH Model 620 12’ Press Wheel Drill,

like new

$4,500

$16,500

$2,350
$4,500
$6,350

HAY MACHINES:
JD 1209 MowerConditioner

w/Stub Guards
JO 1209 MowerCond Non-Clog
JD 410 Round Baler. Sharp
NH469 MowerConditioner
JD 14TBaler
NH479 Haybme

JD 6Row 30" Rear Cultivator
14.9x26T-rail duals
20.8x34 direct axle, less rubber

Brady 30' Field Cultivator
JDFI4S 6x16 Plow
JDF3SO 5x16 Plow
Brady 12'/;' Field Cultivator

$375
$1,950

$4,850

GRAIN DRYERS:
New Farm Fans ABB Auto-Batch Dryer MUST

move call FOR price (Dealer Inquiries
Welcome)

SPECIAL
Demonstrator

55 h p JD 2350
■ Hi-Lo Shift

1 ONLY
Cash

i *14,750

Coming in...
F 145 4xl6'Plow
JD 60 Skid Steer Loader
Oliver 770 Diesel
Dion Forage Wagon
1H24141nd Tractor
*213 Flex Head
IH 2400 Hydrostatic Loader Tractor
JD 2640 Hi-Lo Tractor

M tvergteen RtJ

BSM EVERGREEN
BITRACTOR CO., INC.

Hesston Hydro-Swing Mower Conditioner

MISCELLANEOUS:
18.4x38 Direct Axle Dual Wheels
14.9x38 Direct Axle Dual Wheels
20.8x34 Direct Axle Dual Wheels
Papec #BBO Grinder Mixer w/Molasses

Attach - Sharp
IH 850 Grinder Mixer

TILLAGE:
JD 225 10’Offset Disc
Dunham 14' Packer
JD 13x16” Plow, 3 Pt
Oliver #565 4-15 Semi-Mounted Plow
JDBWFIB' Wing Disc

HOGS: 204. Barrows & Gilts 1.00
to 1.50 lower. US 1-2 215-250 lbs.
47.00- lot 48.50 ; 2-3 210-245 lbs.
45.00- 2-4 205-280 lbs. 42.00-
44.00; 1-3 170-190 lbs. 39.0040.50;
115-160 lbs. 35.00-38.00; Sows 1-3
350-650 lbs. 38.00-39.00 ; 2-3 300-600
lbs. 37.50-38.25; Boars 22.00-25.00.

FEEDER PIGS; 3. Ix)t 55 lbs. at
24.00 per head.

SHEEP: 2. SI. ewes at 19.00 &

20.00.

JolietCattle
Thursday, Jan. 16

Report Supplied by USDA
This week’s receipts about 900;

five days last week 1,385; and
same period a year ago 1,808.
Slaughter Steers steady to mostly
.50 higher compared with Wed-
nesday of last week. Slaughter
Heifers .50to 1.00higher.

SLAUGHTER STEERS; Choice
24 1050-1350# 60.00-62.00, one load
1310 lb. 63.00, load of Choice with a
few prime yield grade 3-5 1520#
58.00 Monday. Mixed good and
choice 2-31050-1350 lbs. 57.50-60.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-4 950-1100 lbs. 59.00-60,75
Monday, 59.50-61.25 Wednesday.
Mixed Good and Choice 2-3 900-1050
lbs. 55.00-59.00.

m
$3,850
$2,650
$4,350
$2,650

NH 790 Tandem axle spreader
NH 679 tandem axle spreader, hyd endgate
Better Bilt 1500Gallon Tank Spreader
NH #9O Bale Mover
Nl 214 Spreader w/End Gate

$750
$3,850
$2,750

$3,950
$1,450
$1,250

$4,250
$3,850
$3,450

$1,850

$2,850
$775
$675

$1,450
$2,650
$5,450
$1,850
$2,450
$1,750

HARVESTERS & FORAGE EQUIPMENT:
Fox Model 2000 Harvester w/2 Row

Narrow & PU
NH Super 717 Harvester
NH P U Attachment
(2) JD SVi’ Pickup Attachment
JD 5400 4 WD Harvester 3 Row 30 ' Row Crop

& 7' Pickup

$2,600
$2,450

$575

(1) John Deere 34 w/One Row Row Crop $950
(1) John Deere Three Row Row Crop

Attachment. New Belts

NEW JOHN DEERE EQUIPMENT AT
GENERIC PRICES

(1) JCf27OO 518 Plow with Cover Boards ami
Coulters Cash Pnre

$3,850

$8,600
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